G
M
43
2V
2.
00
1
GM432

Marking Information and Pin Configurations (Top View)
SOT23 TO92 SOT89
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Precision Device Code Grade Package Shipping
GM432AT92BG 0.5%  A TO-92 1,000 Units/Anti-ESD Bag
GM432AT92RLG 0.5%  A TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM432AST23RG 0.5% BBA A SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape & Reel
GM432AST89RG 0.5%  A SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape & Reel
GM432AT92BG 1.0%  B TO-92 1,000 Units/Anti-ESD Bag
GM432AT92RLG 1.0%  B TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM432AST23RG 1.0% BBB B SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape & Reel
GM432AST89RG 1.0%  B SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape & Reel